Single Pole Power Connectors
Powerline
750A
(For 500 Amp see Powerline QC catalogue)
2 www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
Powerline - Single Pole Power Connectors
Index
Introduction	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 3

240mm2 240
300mm2 300
C 240 M50 FPPart Number Configuration
Conductor Size Male Contact
Part No.
Female Contact
Part No.
185mm2 PCBM185M PCBM185F
240mm2 PCBM240M PCBM240F
300mm2 PCBM300M PCBM300F
For	assembly	instructions	please	contact	sales	office.
11 www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
E 120PLA 10 M12- - -- - H07
Powerline - Single Pole Power Connectors
Powerline Cable Extensions
In	addition	to	our	Powerlock	compatible	Powerline	Single	Pole	connectors,	we	can	supply	premade	cable	drain	to	source	or
lugged	cable	extensions	to	custom	lengths	and	specifications.	Our	extensions	are	built	using	premium	grade	TITANEX®	heavy
duty	flexible	rubber	HO7	RNF	cable	from	25mm2	to	300mm2	and	can	be	supplied	with	colour	coded	or	pre-printed	heatshrink
for	identification.	Assemblies	with	up	to	150mm2	cable	supplied	with	our	Powerline	QC	Connectors	and	from	185mm2 to
300mm2	cable	with	our	original	Powerline	Single	Pole	Connectors.	With	bulk	stock	to	build	of	connectors	and	cables	we	provide
a	fast	turnaround	service	for	quick	and	reliable	delivery.
Key Position
Earth E
Neutral N
Line 1 L1
Line 2 L2
Line 3 L3
Cable Size* as required in mm2
* 25 - 150mm2 cable supplied with our Powerline QC
connectors
Assembly Configuration
Cable Connector to Cable Connector CCA
Cable Connector to Cable Plug CPA
Cable Connector to LUG CLA
Cable Plug to Cable Plug PPA
Cable Plug to LUG PLA
LUG to LUG LLA
-
Part Number Configuration
- -- -
Assembly Length as required in metres
LUG Bolt Size (if applicable)
Hole Size M10
Hole Size M12
Cable Type**
** Other cable types are available, please consult sales
12 www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
CST1PS2PS–N–T7
Powerline - Single Pole Power Connectors
Cable	Splitters
Incorporating	our	Powerline	Panel	connectors	and	housed	in	a	tough	Rubber	enclosure,	these	units	can	be	configured	for
several	inlet/outlet	options	utilising	either	our	T4	or	T7	Panel	connectors.
All	Cable	and	Panel	connectors	are	IP2X	rated,	once	assembled	and	coupled,	the	Cable	Splitter	is	sealed	to	IP65.
T-Piece Description Inlet A Inlet B Inlet C Part Number
1 Inlet, 2 Outlet
1 x PS 1 x PS 1 x PS CST1PS2PS_*_**
1 x PS 1 x PI 1 x PI CS1PS2PI_*_**
• Please	add	E	(Earth),	N	(Neutral),	1	(Line	1),	2	(	Line	2)	or	3	(Line	3)	as	required.
• Other	Inlet/Outlet	configurations	are	possible.	Please	consult	our	factory	to	discuss	any	requirements.
13 www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
Powerline - Single Pole Power Connectors
Cable Connectors Dimensions
Cable Plug
Cable Connector
32
m
m
 Ø
190mm
Cable gland M40
Touch proof
OR Sealing gasket
42
.5
m
m
 Ø
170mm
Cable gland M40Touch proof
14 www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
50,7 27
29
23
M
12 × 1.75
50,7 27
24
M
12 × 1.75
Powerline - Single Pole Power Connectors
Panel Connectors Dimensions
Panel Socket – M12 Threaded Post
Panel Socket – Female Thread version
Cut Out Dimensions
  44
4 holes × Ø 5.5
42,5
42
.5
95 min.
recommended distance between cut outs
15 www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
29
23
27 72
M
12 × 1.75
23
27 72